RADAR SPEED SIGN WITH PROGRAMMABLE MESSAGE DISPLAY 

To authorize the purchase of a 14” A/C Evolis Radar Speed Sign with Programmable 
Message Display, Internal AC Power Regulator; Traffic Data Collection, Analysis Software and 
12-Volt 22Ah Battery in an amount not too exceed Two Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Five and 
00/100 Dollars ($ 2,635.00) from Elan City, Inc., 10-34 44th Drive, Long Island City, NY 11101.  

Roll call: 
                                     Councilor Andersen      Yes 

Councilor Race      Yes 
                                    Councilor Golub     Yes 
      Councilor Reger  Yes